Desayunos

Plato-Huevos Ala Mexicana

Sides

Lemon

Cheese

Rice And Beans

Beverages

Jarritos

Mexican Coke

Orchata

Jamaica

Coke

Diet Coke

Dr. Pepper

Sprite

Orange Fanta

Tea

Coffee

Kid's Menu

Enchilada

Taco Plate 1

Rice And Beans

Quesadillas

Regular

Super

Nachos

Regular

Super

Platillos

Chile Verde

Enchiladas

Carne Asada

Wednesday

Super Nachos

Soups And Salads

El Jalisco

House Salad

Caldo De Res

Others

Carne Guisada

Carne Asada

Super Nachos

Giant Quesadilla

Mexican Coke

Cheesecake

Jumbo

Chile Relleno

Flautas

Combination Platter

Enchilada Plate

Taco

Super Taco

Super Taco Plate

Mix

Tostada De Ceviche

Plato De Pescado

Camarones A La Dia

Campechana

Shrimp Cocktai

54.99

$7.99

$8.99

$10.99

57.85

$10.99

$8.99

$10.99

$5.50



